
5 STAR RATED ON GOOGLE

Year Round Activity

Heated Covered Boats

Great Team Building Activity 

BBQ Shore Lunch

Great for People of All Ages

Great Scenery

Most Importantly. Great Guides

604-354-1967

rivertherapyfishing@gmail.com

www.rivertherapyfishing.com

604-354-1967

rivertherapyfishing@gmail.com

www.rivertherapyfishing.com

$100,000
HELP US REACH OUR 

GOAL OF RAISING

TRIP PRICES

FULL 
DAY

HALF 
DAY

1-2

3-4

5

6

# OF
PEOPLE

$995

$1,200

$1,300

$1,400

$649

$749

$799

$849

FRASER CANYON
SPECIAL

$1,295

$1,500

$1,600

$1,700

AND LET’S GO FISHING
Take a Break

With our goal to raise $100,000 for

Men's Mental Health, we need you! 

10% of proceeds going directly to

Heads Up Guys - Helping provide

services for Men’s Mental Health.

At River Therapy, we truly 

believe in the benefits of fishing 

and what it does for you.



Riverside cabin for groups of less 

than 6 people and luxury 5 star lodge 

accommodations for larger groups.

Offering complete meal 

packages with BBQ on board.

Let us take care of you 

from start to finish.

NEED ACCOMMODATION?
WE HAVE YOU COVERED.

EXPERIENCE FRASER RIVER 
WHITE STURGEON FISHING

LIKE NEVER BEFORE

With 100% success rates on all 8 

hour bookings or you don’t pay. 

It’s that simple.

We are not therapists - just kick 

ass guys wanting to share with 

you all that Fraser has to offer.

River Therapy ensures your time 

on the water is spent with smiles 

reeling in these massive fish! 

Average size in the Fraser is 6-7 feet 

and weighing approx 200lbs Larger 

ones 10+feet and over 800lbs.
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