HELP US REACH OUR GOAL OF RAISING \$100,000

TRIP PRICES

# OF PEOPLE	FULL DAY	HALF DAY	FRASER CANYON SPECIAL
1-2	\$995	\$649	\$1,295
3-4	\$1,200	\$749	\$1,500
5	\$1,300	\$799	\$1,600
6	\$1,400	\$849	\$1,700





Year Round Activity
Heated Covered Boats
Great Team Building Activity
BBQ Shore Lunch
Great for People of All Ages
Great Scenery
Most Importantly. *Great Guides*

604-354-1967 rivertherapyfishing@gmail.com www.rivertherapyfishing.com

5 STAR RATED ON GOOGLE







RIVER THERAPY

FISHING COMPANY

Take a Break AND LET'S GO FISHING

With our goal to raise \$100,000 for Men's Mental Health, we need you!

10% of proceeds going directly to Heads Up Guys - Helping provide services for Men's Mental Health.

HEADS UP GUYS

At River Therapy, we truly believe in the benefits of fishing and what it does for you.

604-354-1967 rivertherapyfishing@gmail.com www.rivertherapyfishing.com

EXPERIENCE FRASER RIVER WHITE STURGEON FISHING

LIKE NEVER BEFORE

With 100% success rates on all 8 hour bookings or you don't pay.

It's that simple.



We are not therapists - just kick ass guys wanting to share with you all that Fraser has to offer.



River Therapy ensures your time on the water is spent with smiles reeling in these massive fish!

Average size in the Fraser is 6-7 feet and weighing approx 200lbs Larger ones 10+feet and over 800lbs.

NEED ACCOMMODATION? WE HAVE YOU COVERED.

Riverside cabin for groups of less than 6 people and luxury 5 star lodge accommodations for larger groups.

Offering complete meal packages with BBQ on board.

Let us take care of you from start to finish.



